1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
M
ul
ti-
ch
an

the Model 4500-MTS to manage coordination between the channel groups and the component
handling system.
Ordering Information
4500-MTS/F
MTS Chassis with Flat Panel
Option
4500-MTS/C
MTS Chassis without Flat
Panel Option
Note: 4500-MTS must be purchased
with one or more QIVC cards:
4510-QIVC
Low Power Quad I/V Card
4511-QIVC
High Power Quad I/V Card
A
V
A
V
Figure 1. Basic block diagram of the source
and measurement components in one channel
of a Model 4500-QIVC.
1 2 4 8 16 36
NPLC 1
NPLC 0.5
NPLC 0.002
Number of Channels
Test Time Per Channel
Figure 2. When test configuration and test
execution happen in parallel, the addition
of more channels does not increase the
test time—it only increases the download
time of the test results. Here the download
time of the test results is a fraction of the
configuration and test time. As a result, the
average speed per channel is increased
with the addition of more channels.
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED
w/4500-MTS
4500 User’s Manual
4510/11 QIVC Drivers (Installed)
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED
w/451x-QIVC
4510-QIVC and 4511-QIVC Quad I-V Cards User’s Manual
OPTO-950-01D CD Manual
4500-CQIV-* QIVC Cable (*= 1, 2, or 3m)
4500-CILK-* QIVC Interlock Cable (*= 1, 2, or 3m)
4500-CIV-KIT-1 15-pin Female D-sub, solder cup, mates with
4500-CQIV-* (4)
4500-QIVC-TLS QIVC Test Lead Set, 15-pin D-sub to 8 alligator
clips
4500-QILK-PLUG QIVC Interlock Override Plug, mates to
4500-CILK-*
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
4510-QIVC Low Power Quad I-V Card
4511-QIVC High Power Quad I-V Card
4500-CQIV-* QIVC Cable (*= 0.5, 1, 2, 3m)
4500-CILK-* QIVC Interlock Cable (*= 0.5, 1, 2, 3m)
4500-CIV-KIT-1 15-pin Female D-sub, solder cup, mates with
4500-CQIV-*
4500-ILK-KIT-1 14-pin MDR Connector and Shell for 451x-QIVC
4500-QIVC-TLS QIVC Test Lead Set, 15-pin D-sub to 8 alligator
clips
4500-QILK-PLUG QIVC Interlock Override Plug, mates to
4500-CILK-*